Electrical (2536 Sensor)
Frequency: 49 Hz per m/s nominal (15 Hz per ft/s nominal)
Supply voltage: 5 to 24 VDC ±10% regulated
Supply current: <1.5 mA @ 3.3 to 6 VDC
 <20 mA @ 6 to 24 VDC
Output Type: Open collector, sinking
Output current: 10 mA max.
Pressure/Temperature Ratings

5Signet 515/2536 Rotor-X Flow Sensors
515/8510-XX
Ordering Information
Part No. Code Product Description
P51530-H0 198 801 659 Sensor, Polypropylene, Hastelloy-C, Black PVDF; 0.5 to 4 inch
P51530-P0 198 801 620 Sensor, Polypropylene, Titanium Rotor Pin, PVDF Rotor (black), 0.5 to 4 inch
P51530-P1 198 801 621 Sensor, Polypropylene, Titanium Rotor Pin, PVDF Rotor  (black) 5 to 8 inch
P51530-P2 198 801 622 Sensor, Polypropylene, Titanium Rotor Pin, PVDF Rotor (black) 10 to 36 inch
P51530-P3 198 840 310 Sensor, Wet-Tap, Polypropylene, Titanium Rotor Pin, PVDF Rotor (black), 0.5 to 4 inch
P51530-P4 198 840 311 Sensor, Wet-Tap, Polypropylene, Titanium Rotor Pin, PVDF Rotor (black) 5 to 8 inch
P51530-P5 198 840 312 Sensor, Wet-Tap, Polypropylene, Titanium Rotor Pin, PVDF Rotor (black) 10 to 36 inch
P51530-S0 198 801 661 Sensor, polypropylene, PVDF (natural), Black PVDF; 0.5 to 4 inch
P51530-T0 198 801 663 Sensor, PVDF (natural), PVDF (nat.) Rotor Pin, PVDF Rotor (nat.), 0.5 to 4 inch
P51530-T1 198 801 664 Sensor, PVDF (natural), PVDF (nat.) Rotor Pin, PVDF Rotor (nat.), 5 to 8 inch
P51530-V0 198 801 623 Sensor, PVDF (natural), Hastelloy-C Rotor Pin, PVDF Rotor (natural), 0.5 to 4 inch
P51530-V1 198 801 624 Sensor, PVDF (natural), Hastelloy-C Rotor Pin, PVDF Rotor (natural), 5 to 8 inch
P51530-V2 198 801 625 Sensor, PVDF (natural), Hastelloy-C Rotor Pin, PVDF Rotor (natural), 10 to 36 inch
P51550-3 198 820 043 Rotor and pin, PVDF Natural
3-8510-P0 198 864 504 Sensor, Integral, PP, Titanium Rotor Pin, PVDF Rotor (black), 0.5 to 4 inch
3-8510-P1 198 864 505 Sensor, Integral, PP, Titanium Rotor Pin, PVDF Rotor (black) 5 to 8 inch
3-8510-T0 159 000 622 Sensor, Integral, PVDF (nat.), PVDF (nat.) Rotor Pin, PVDF Rotor (nat.), 0.5 to 4 inch
3-8510-V0 198 864 506 Sensor, Integral, PVDF (nat.), Hastelloy-C Rotor Pin, PVDF Rotor (nat.), 0.5 to 4 inch
3-3519/515-P3 159 000 819 Sensor & Wet-Tap Assy., PP, Titanium Rotor Pin, PVDF Rotor (black), 0.5 to 4 inch
3-3519/515-P4 159 000 820 Sensor & Wet-Tap Assy., PP, Titanium Rotor Pin, PVDF Rotor (black), 5 to 8 inch
3-3519/515-P5 159 000 821 Sensor & Wet-Tap Assy., PP, Titanium Rotor Pin, PVDF Rotor (black), 10 to 36 inch
Accessories
M1538-2 198 801 181 Rotor, PVDF Black
P51547-3 159 000 474 Rotor, PVDF Natural
M1538-4 198 820 018 Rotor, Tefzel®
P51550-3 198 820 043 Rotor and Pin, PVDF Natural
3-0515.322-1 198 820 059 Sleeved Rotor, PVDF Black
3-0515.322-2 198 820 060 Sleeved Rotor, PVDF Natural

 6 Signet 515/2536 Rotor-X Flow Sensors
2536/8512-XX
Ordering Information
Part No. Code Product Description
3-2536-P0 198 840 143 Sensor, Polypropylene, Titanium Rotor Pin, PVDF Rotor (black), ½ to 4 inch
3-2536-P1 198 840 144 Sensor, Polypropylene, Titanium Rotor Pin, PVDF Rotor  (black) 5 to 8 inch
3-2536-P2 198 840 145 Sensor, Polypropylene, Titanium Rotor Pin, PVDF Rotor (black) 10 to 36 inch
3-2536-P3 159 000 758 Sensor, Wet-Tap, Polypropylene, Titanium Rotor Pin, PVDF Rotor (black), ½ to 4 inch
3-2536-P4 159 000 759 Sensor, Wet-Tap, Polypropylene, Titanium Rotor Pin, PVDF Rotor (black) 5 to 8 inch
3-2536-P5 159 000 760 Sensor, Wet-Tap, Polypropylene, Titanium Rotor Pin, PVDF Rotor (black) 10 to 36 inch
3-2536-V0 198 840 146 Sensor, PVDF (natural), Hastelloy-C Rotor Pin, PVDF Rotor (natural), ½ to 4 inch
3-2536-V1 198 840 147 Sensor, PVDF (natural), Hastelloy-C Rotor Pin, PVDF Rotor (natural), 5 to 8 inch
3-2536-T0 198 840 149 Sensor, PVDF (natural), PVDF (nat.) Rotor Pin, PVDF Rotor (nat.), ½ to 4 inch
3-8512-P0 198 864 513 Sensor, Integral, PP, Titanium Rotor Pin, PVDF Rotor (black), ½ to 4 inch
3-8512-P1 198 864 514 Sensor, Integral, PP, Titanium Rotor Pin, PVDF Rotor  (black) 5 to 8 inch
3-8512-T0 198 864 518 Sensor, Integral, PVDF (nat.), PVDF (nat.) Rotor Pin, PVDF Rotor (nat.), ½ to 4 inch
3-8512-V0 198 864 516 Sensor, Integral, PVDF (nat.), Hastelloy-C Rotor Pin, PVDF Rotor (nat.), ½ to 4 inch